

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: CC.No.4056 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SI. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
05.	27-02-2026	<u>KM, J</u> Post on 06-03-2026. The Deputy Director of Mines and Geology, Vizianagaram be present before the Court on the next date of hearing. <u> </u> KM, J MSI	